
  

Sarah Kenney <skenney@barringtonhills-il.gov>  

Fwd: FW: BACOG BOARD MEETING: Tues, June 28, 7:00 
pm -- PACKET 
1 message  

Robert Kosin <rkosin@barringtonhills-il.gov> Fri, Jun 24, 2011 at 6:06 AM  
To: Dolores Trandel <clerk@barringtonhills-il.gov>  
Cc: Sarah Kenney <skenney@barringtonhills-il.gov>  

BOT FYI Administration 6/27  

---------- Forwarded message ---------From: "Janet Agnoletti" <j.agnoletti@bacog.org> Date: Jun 23, 2011 5:53 

PM Subject: FW: BACOG BOARD MEETING: Tues, June 28, 7:00 pm -- PACKET To: "Bob Kosin" 

<rkosin@barringtonhills-il.gov>, "Christopher Martin" <cmartin@lakebarrington.org>, "Debbie Baggett" 

<towerlakes@comcast.net>, "Emerick, Jean" <jemerick@barrington-il.gov>, "Gene Dawson" 

<genedawson2003@yahoo.com>, "Jeff Lawler" <jlawler@barrington-il.gov>, "Jim Connors" 

<deerparkoffice@comcast.net>, "Jim Wallace" <jwallace@barrington-il.gov>, "Kathy Nelander" 

<NorthBarrington@comcast.net>, "Linda Hooker" <lhooker@southbarrington.org>, "Loretta Peterson" 

<lpeterson@lakebarrington.org>, "Marcia Landin" <mlandin@southbarrington.org>, "Marcordes, Melanie" 

<mmarcordes@barrington-il.gov>, "Mark Masciola" <mmasciola@southbarrington.org>, "Priscilla Rose" 

<cubaclerk@comcast.net> Cc: "Julie S. Losinski" <j.losinski@bacog.org>  

Administrator/Staff Member:  

Attached are the documents for this month's BACOG Board meeting packet.   

The packet has already been emailed to your respective Village President or Township Supervisor.  
Thank you for printing on your end if your president/supervisor prefers to receive hard copies of 
these documents.  The attachments are provided in the order they are listed on the agenda.   

Please deliver the agenda and minutes to Trustees.  

CUBA TOWNSHIPS IS THIS MONTH'S HOST -PLEASE POST THE AGENDA AT YOUR 
LOCATION.  

Thanks for your assistance!  

https://mail.google.com/a/barringtonhills-il.gov/?ui=2&ik=53f8b23ae4&view=pt&search=... 6/24/2011  



Janet L. Agnoletti, Executive Director 

Barrington Area Council of Governments 

118 Applebee Street Barrington, Illinois 

60010 Telephone:  847.381.7871 

Facsimile:     847.381.7882 Email: 

j.agnoletti@BACOG.org  

Visit us on the web at www.BACOG.org  

From: Janet Agnoletti [mailto:j.agnoletti@bacog.org] Sent: Thursday, June 23, 2011 5:44 PM 
To: 'DaveRaclaw@aol.com'; Joe Abbate (jabbate2@comcast.net); Keith Olson; 'Bob Kellermann 
(bobkellermann@sbcglobal.net)'; 'David Nelson (david.f.nelson@ubs.com)'; 'Frank Munao 
(fmunao@southbarrington.org)'; 'Gene Dawson (genedawson2003@yahoo.com)'; 'Karen Darch 
(kdarch@barrington-il.gov)'; 'Kathleen O. Leitner (kmleitner@aol.com)'; Kevin Richardson 
(krichardson@lakebarrington.org); 'kydarch@comcast.net'; pinolaw@att.net; 'Robert Abboud 
(Bob@RGAlabs.com)' Cc: 'Julie S. Losinski'; Horsebob@aol.com Subject: BACOG BOARD 
MEETING: Tues, June 28, 7:00 pm -- PACKET  

BACOG Village Presidents and Township Supervisors:  

*** PLEASE NOTE THE OFFICIAL PHOTO OF THE EXECUTIVE BOARD WILL BE TAKEN AT  
6:45 BEFORE THE MEETING. *** 

   Please wear business attire: Men – suit and tie. Women – jacket or dress.  

I anticipate sending the photo and a press release about the election of new officers to the media  
next week.  

https://mail.google.com/a/barringtonhills-il.gov/?ui=2&ik=53f8b23ae4&view=pt&search=... 6/24/2011  



Attached are the documents for the June 28
th

 Executive Board meeting.  The agenda, minutes and 
materials are attached in the order they are listed on the agenda.  

Please contact me or Julie if you are NOT able to attend the board meeting.  Thank you.  

Janet L. Agnoletti, Executive Director 

Barrington Area Council of Governments 

118 Applebee Street Barrington, Illinois 

60010 Telephone:  847.381.7871 

Facsimile:     847.381.7882 Email: 

j.agnoletti@BACOG.org  

Visit us on the web at www.BACOG.org  

8 attachments EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING 

June 2011.doc  
42K  

May 24 2011 Board meeting minutes.doc 
57K  

Balance Sheet June 2011.pdf  
33K  

Budget vs Actual June 2011.pdf  

44K  

Check Detail July 2011.pdf  
38K  

Check Detail June 2011.pdf  
52K  

RESOLUTION Mark Beaubien 6-28-11.doc  
[VoB1]

40K  

https://mail.google.com/a/barringtonhills-il.gov/?ui=2&ik=53f8b23ae4&view=pt&search=... 6/24/2011  

 

Village of Barringto
Callout
To Access These Attachments, Click the Following Link:http://www.yousendit.com/download/MFo0dFdheFg1aWJ2Wmc9PQ 

http://www.yousendit.com/download/MFo0dFdheFg1aWJ2Wmc9PQ


 
Budget FY2011-2012 REC5-24-11.doc 
64K  

https://mail.google.com/a/barringtonhills-il.gov/?ui=2&ik=53f8b23ae4&view=pt&search=... 6/24/2011  




